
Classifica Promesse di Romagna - Fusignano - 11 Febbraio 2018
  

                                  Categoria A (2003-2004)

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Fiorini Sofia Atletica Casentino 32
Ferri Linda Alfonsine 29

Martina 27
Anna 26

                                  Categoria B (2005- 2007)

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Pietro Atletica Ravenna 32
Luca Atletica Ravenna 29
Luca Atletica Ravenna 27

Orioli Pietro 26
Alessio Libero 25

Ciani Libero 24
Francesco 23
Leonardo Cava 22

Longo Mattia Azzurra 21
Davide San Patrizio 20

Grossi Marco Atletica Cervia 19
Andrea Libero 18

Folli Gabriele Lamone 17
Matteo 16

Caterina Atletica Cervia 32
Anna Mameli 29
Sara Atletica Cervia 27

Martelli Giada Atletica Imola 26
Conti Giulia 25

Anna 24
Federica Atletica Cervia 23

Nobili Francesca Atletica 75 22
Veronica Ponte Nuovo 21
Alice 20

Righi Cecilia Azzurra 19
Viola Locomotiva 18
Franca 17

Nobili Lucia Atletica 75 16

                                  Categoria C (2008- 2010)

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Perugini Gabriele Edera 32
Daniele Atletica Imola 29
Ettore 27
Filippo 26
Filippo Mameli 25

Longo Giacomo Azzurra 24
Lorenzo Ponte Nuovo 23
Lorenzo 22
Nicolò 21

Gentile Erika Atletica Cervia 32
Giada 29

Berti Vera Alfonsine 27
Caterina Atletica Ravenna 26

Goni Avis Castelbolognese
Morganti Cotignola

Andreani
Pieralisi
Ronconi

Endas Cesena
Liverani

Mathias
Lofriego Icel Lugo
Camerani

Martignani

Mirri

Liverani Cotignola

Bernabei
Babini
Notarpietro

Te' Bota
Albertini Cotignola
Mallozzi

Guerrini
Zanotti Voltana

Balducci
Fidelibus Marecchiese

Frascari
Gasparri Avis Castelbolognese
Goni Avis Castelbolognese
Agostini

Doria
Fortarezza Ravenna Running Club
Zanelli Cotignola

Guberti Casadei

Andreani



Righi Anna Azzurra 25
Ludovica Atletica Cervia 24

Berti Lara Alfonsine 23
Vitali Nina Alfonsine 22

Noemi Atletica Cervia 21
Emma Lamone 20

Grilli Alice Lamone 19
Orioli Margherita 18

Giada Mameli 17
Sofia 16

Rotondi Sofia Lamone 15
Rebecca 14
Margherita Atletica Ravenna 13
Alice Libero 12

Donati Gaia 11
Elisa 10

                                  Categoria D (2011- 2012)

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Donati Andrea Atletica Cervia 32
29

Conti Ludovico Atletica Ravenna 27
Daniele Libero 26
Mattia Atletica Cervia 25

Poggi Alessandro Atletica Imola 24

Reali Giulia Atletica Ravenna 32
Noemi Ponte Nuovo 29
Anna Atletica Cervia 27
Giada 26

Tamburini Letizia 25
Amadio Margherita Atletica Cervia 24

Benedetta Cava 23
Maria 22
Deborah Atletica Cervia 21
Aurora Locomotiva 20

Iorio Martina Atletica Cervia 19

                                  Categoria D1 (2013- 2014)

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Verde Alessandro Ponte Nuovo 1
Riccardo 1

Longo Tommaso 1
Pietro 1
Lorenzo San Pancrazio 1

Tondini Adelaide Locomotiva 1

                                  Categoria Allievi (2001-2002) 

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

                                  Categoria Allieve (2001-2002)

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Arcaro

Missiroli
Serasini

Endas Cesena
Cattani
Cappanna Avis Forlì

Maccolini Cotignola
Ruocco
Mirri

Casadei
Menghetti Cotignola

Savioli Rayan Avis Fusignano

Frascari
Missiroli

Doria
Crociani
Guberti Casadei

Lughesina

Camerani
Fidelibus Marecchiese
Mallozzi
De Chirico

Menghetti Cotignola
Azzurrra

Gasparri Avis Castel Bolognese
Pasini
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-
Categoria A (2003 - 2004) - FEMMINILE

Sofia Atletica Casentino Poppi 1' 32 3 32 35
Ferri Linda Alfonsine 2' 29 3 29 32

Martina 3' 27 3 27 30
Anna 4' 26 3 26 29

- - - 0 0 0
- - - 0 0 0

Fiorni

Goni Avis Castelbolognese
Morganti Cotignola
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Categoria B (2005 - 2007) - MASCHILE

Pietro Atletica Ravenna 1' 32 3 32 35
Luca Atletica Ravenna 2' 29 3 29 32
Luca Atletica Ravenna 3' 27 3 27 30

Orioli Pietro 4' 26 3 26 29
Alessio Libero 5' 25 3 25 28

Ciani Libero 6' 24 3 24 27
Francesco 7' 23 3 23 26
Leonardo Cava Forlì 8' 22 3 22 25

Longo Mattia Azzurra 9' 21 3 21 24
Davide San Patrizio 10' 20 3 20 23

Grossi Marco Atletica Cervia 11' 19 3 19 22
Andrea Libero 12' 18 3 18 21

Folli Gabriele Lamone 13' 17 3 17 20
Matteo 14' 16 3 16 19

Andreani
Pieralisi
Ronconi

Endas Cesena
Liverani

Mathias
Lofriego Icel Lugo
Camerani

Martignani

Mirri

Liverani Cotignola
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Categoria B (2005 - 2007) - FEMMINILE

Caterina Atletica Cervia 1' 32 3 32 35
Anna Mameli 2' 29 3 29 32
Sara Atletica Cervia 3' 27 3 27 30

Martelli Giada Atletica Imola 4' 26 3 26 29
Conti Giulia 5' 25 3 25 28

Anna 6' 24 3 24 27
Federica Atletica Cervia 7' 23 3 23 26

Nobili Francesca Atletica 75 8' 22 3 22 25
Veronica Ponte Nuovo 9' 21 3 21 24
Alice 10' 20 3 20 23

Righi Cecilia Azzurra 11' 19 3 19 22
Viola Locomotiva 12' 18 3 18 21
Franca 13' 17 3 17 20

Nobili Lucia Atletica 75 14' 16 3 16 19
- - - 0 0 0
- - - 0 0 0
- - - 0 0 0

Bernabei
Babini
Notarpietro

Te' Bota
Albertini Cotignola
Mallozzi

Guerrini
Zanotti Voltana

Balducci
Fidelibus Marecchiese
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Categoria C (2008 - 2010) - MASCHILE

Perugini Gabriele Edera Forlì 1' 32 3 32 35
Davide Atletica Imola 2' 29 3 29 32
Ettore 3' 27 3 27 30
Filippo 4' 26 3 26 29
Filippo Mameli 5' 25 3 25 28

Longo Giacomo Azzurra 6' 24 3 24 27
Lorenzo Ponte Nuovo 7' 23 3 23 26
Lorenzo 8' 22 3 22 25
Nicolò 9' 21 3 21 24

- - - 0 0 0
- - - 0 0 0

Frascari
Gasparri Avis Castelbolognese
Goni Avis Castelbolognese
Agostini

Doria
Fortarezza Ravenna Running Club
Zanelli Cotignola
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-
Categoria C (2008 - 2010) - FEMMINILE

Gentile Erika Atletica Cervia 1' 32 3 32 35
Giada 2' 29 3 29 32

Berti Vera Alfonsine 3' 27 3 27 30
Caterina Atletica Ravenna 4' 26 3 26 29

Righi Anna Azzurra 5' 25 3 25 28
Ludovica Atletica Cervia 6' 24 3 24 27

Berti Lara Alfonsine 7' 23 3 23 26
Vitali Nina Azzurra 8' 22 3 22 25

Noemi Atletica Cervia 9' 21 3 21 24
Emma Lamone 10' 20 3 20 23

Grilli Alice Libero 11' 19 3 19 22
Orioli Margherita 12' 18 3 18 21

Giada Mameli 13' 17 3 17 20
Sofia 14' 16 3 16 19
Sofia Lamone 15' 15 3 15 18
Rebecca 16' 14 3 14 17
Margherita Atletica Ravenna 17' 13 3 13 16
Alice Libero 18' 12 3 12 15

Donati Gaia 19' 11 3 11 14
Elisa 20' 10 3 10 13

Guberti Casadei

Andreani

Arcaro

Missiroli
Serasini

Endas Cesena
Cattani
Cappanna Avis Forli
Rotorndi
Maccolini Cotignola
Ruocco
Mirri

Casadei
Menghetti Cotignola
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-
Categoria D (2011 - 2012) - MASCHILE

Donati Andrea Atletica Cervia 1' 32 3 32 35
2' 29 3 29 32

Conti Ludovico Atletica Ravenna 3' 27 3 27 30
Daniele Libero 4' 26 3 26 29
Mattia Atletica Cervia 5' 25 3 25 28

Poggi Alessandro Atletica Imola 6' 24 3 24 27
- - - 0 0 0

Savioli Rayan Avis Fusignano

Frascari
Missiroli
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Categoria D (2011 - 2012) - FEMMINILE

Reali Giulia Atletica Ravenna 1' 32 3 32 35
Noemi Ponte Nuovo 2' 29 3 29 32
Anna Atletica Cervia 3' 27 3 27 30
Giada 4' 26 3 26 29

Tamburini Letizia 5' 25 3 25 28
Amadio Margherita Atletica Cervia 6' 24 3 24 27

Benedetta Cava Forlì 7' 23 3 23 26
Maria 8' 22 3 22 25
Deborah Atletica Cervia 9' 21 3 21 24
Aurora Locomotiva 10' 20 3 20 23

Iorio Martina Atletica Cervia 11' 19 3 19 22

Doria
Crociani
Guberti Casadei

Lughesina

Camerani
Fidelibus Marecchiese
Mallozzi
De Chirico
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-
Categoria D1  (2013 - 2014) - MASCHILE

Verde Alessandro Ponte Nuovo 1 0 1 1
Riccardo 1 0 1 1

Longo Tommaso Azzurra 1 0 1 1
Pietro 1 0 1 1
Lorenzo San Patrizio 1 0 1 1

- - - 0 0 0

Menghetti Cotignola

Gasparri Avis Castelbolognese
Pasini
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-
Categoria D1 (2013 - 2014) - FEMMINILE

Tondini Adelaide Locomotiva 1 0 1 1
- - - 0 0 0
- - - 0 0 0


